TABLE 11 RESIDENT TEEN-AGE PREGNANCIES AND ABORTIONS BY SELECTED AGES BY COUNTY OF RESIDENCE:

TOTAL
PREGNANCIES
UNDER UNDER
20 18 18-19

STATE TOTAL 10,696 3,335 7,361

ADAIR 21 2 19
ANDREW 20 8 12
ATCHISON 5 0 5
AUDRAIN 56 13 43
BARRY 74 24 50
BARTON 26 9 17
BATES 43 16 27
BENTON 32 14 18
BOLLINGER 26 5 21
BOONE 211 64 147
BUCHANAN 202 56 146
BUTLER 95 25 70
CALDWELL 12 5 7
CALLAWAY 61 18 43
CAMDEN 59 18 41
CAPE GIRARDEAU 125 33 92
CARROLL 13 3 10
CARTER 12 2 10
CASS 152 50 102
CEDAR 26 11 15
CHARITON 5 1 4
CHRISTIAN 103 31 72
CLARK 10 6 4
CLAY 286 98 188
CLINTON 32 10 22
COLE 103 32 71
COOPER 17 6 11
CRAWFORD 64 24 40
DADE 13 5 8

DALLAS 32 10 22
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TABLE 11(CONT) RESIDENT TEEN-AGE PREGNANCIES AND ABORTIONS BY SELECTED AGES

MACON
MADISON
MARIES
MARION
MERCER

MILLER
MISSISSIPPI
MONITEAU
MONROE
MONTGOMERY

MORGAN
NEW MADRID
NEWTON
NODAWAY
OREGON

OSAGE
OZARK
PEMISCOT
PERRY
PETTIS
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RIPLEY 35
ST. CHARLES 317
ST. CLAIR 18
ST. FRANCOIS 128
STE. GENEVIEVE 24

ST. LOUIS CITY 1,045
ST. LOUIS COUNTY 1,411

SALINE 42
SCHUYLER 8
SCOTLAND 1
SCOTT 101
SHANNON 18
SHELBY 3
STODDARD 66
STONE 45
SULLIVAN 17
TANEY 70
TEXAS 46
VERNON 37
WARREN 60
WASHINGTON 77
WAYNE 25
WEBSTER 58
WORTH 4
WRIGHT 56

TOTAL
PREGNANCIES
UNDER

18

8
91
6
37
12

394
439
9
1
0

28
3
0

15

14

BY COUNTY OF RESIDENCE:
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